

## Utah Division of I.A.I

International Association for Identification

## 2017 Dues Notice/Invoice

Utah Division of I.A.I PO BOX 65717 Salt Lake City, UT 84165-0717

Make checks payable to the Utah IAI. Membership dues are due by March 3I, 2017. For proper credit, please return a copy of this invoice with your payment. Thanks for your support of the Utah Division of I.A.I.

Active Member - \$25.00 Associate Member - \$25.00 Student Member - \$25.00

Please fill out the below listed information for the Utah Division of IAI records.

Name / Membership #:

Address:

Phone #:

Fax :

E-Mail:

E-Mail needed so we can send you the latest information on trainings

## <u>Utah Division of IAI Only:</u>

Date received:

Amount received: